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199205180000
87051

05/18/1992
03:42:26

COLLUM JEAN
C

Party 2 NOTARY JUDGE OF
PROBATE

200006260002
11581

06/26/2000
08:34:25

COLLUM JEAN
C

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200405260002
82290

05/26/2004
03:56:00

COLLUM JEAN
C

NOTARY AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201302150000
66230

02/15/2013
12:10:16

COLLUM JEAN
C

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

201702150000
55350

02/15/2017
01:02:06

COLLUM JEAN
C

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

200902050000
37950

02/05/2009
11:47:13

COLLUM JEAN
C

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202102090000
68220

02/09/2021
03:44:44

COLLUM JEAN
C

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA


