Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199205180000 87051	05/18/1992 03:42:26	COLLUM JEAN C	Party 2	NOTARY	JUDGE OF PROBATE						
200006260002 11581	06/26/2000 08:34:25	COLLUM JEAN C		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
200405260002 82290	05/26/2004 03:56:00	COLLUM JEAN C		NOTARY	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY						
201302150000 66230	02/15/2013 12:10:16	COLLUM JEAN C		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA						
201702150000 55350	02/15/2017 01:02:06	COLLUM JEAN C		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA						
200902050000 37950	02/05/2009 11:47:13	COLLUM JEAN C		NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY						
202102090000 68220	02/09/2021 03:44:44	COLLUM JEAN C		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA						